
Uncontracted/Uncommitted Funds and Projects/Studies Planned But Not Yet

Contracted FY08 FY09 Two Year Totals 4/11/08

Sources of Uncontracted Funds

North Platte Decree UncontractedIUncommitted Funds Approx 650000

Republican Basin Uncontracted/Uncommitted Funds Approx 700000

LB 962 Uncontracted/Uncommitted Funds Appropriation 594158

LB 962 Cash Fund Uncommitted Funds 101405

COHYST Contract Income Estimated Uncertain 00000

TOTAL 2145563

Items Planned But Not Yet Contracted

Platte Conjunctive Use Study 50000 962

LIDAR 400 NPD

CropSimISW Op Study Rainfall/Runoff Study 150000 NPDJOO

REP 050

Preparation for Arbitration 700000 REP500

NPD200

Niobrara Model Consultant 200000 962

Platte Water Action Plans Contract 139600 962

Environmental Trust In-Kind 25000 962

Conservation Study 200000 962

Automated Weather Data Network 50000 962

Republican Augmentation 100000 Rep5O

NP 50

Uncommitted 130963 962

TOTAL $2145563
Note Funds in these two categories are only available for certain types of expenditure and would not be available for number

oft/ic potential work items listed

Note The Interrelated Water Management Program Budget Sheet only lists $30963 in unconun tiled funds mather titan the

$130963 depicted here This is because the expected $100000 income from contracts wit/I Hydrology sponsors is

sufficiently uncertain that we should ito fully connit it until late in the biennium when we can be more certain oft/ic

amount Howeve it was included in the original decisions on this budget sheet and is left here for that reason



IN
T

E
R

R
E

LA
T

E
D

W
A

T
E

R
M

A
N

A
G

E
M

E
N

T
A

C
T

1V
E

IE
S

B
U

D
G

E
T

C
O

M
M

flM
E

N
T

S
/

C
O

M
P

LE
T

IO
N

D
A

T
E

S

D
ra

ft
41

41
08

O
R

K
IT

E
M

S
-T

O
O

B
u
d
g
e
t

t-
Y

09
B

u
d
g
e
t

T
e
n
ta

ti
v
e

C
o
n
tr

a
c
te

d
C

o
n
tr

a
c
te

d
M

N
D

ue
D

a
te

C
o
m

p
le

te
d

L
iN

t

r
a
s
it

O
rd

e
r

S
p
e
c
if
Ic

Y
ie

ld
T

re
n
n
in

ls
s
lo

ll
y

F
Y

05

T
as

k
O

n
jn

r
P

/e
E

c
La

nd
U

s
e

P
a
rk

a
N

on
96

2
F

u
n
d
s

$2
14

66
5

lo
la

ra
n
k

O
rd

e
r

83
C

A
LM

IT
La

nd
U

se
R

e
s
t

o
f

S
ta

te

ro
o
k

O
rd

e
r

64
H

y
d
ra

u
li
c

C
o
n
d
u
c
ti
v
it
y

ra
n
k

O
rd

e
r

85
B

ox
B

u
tt
e

C
o

N
lo

b
re

re
H

y
d
ra

M
o
d
e
l

re
n
k

O
rd

e
r

A
q
ir
il
e
r-

S
tr

e
e
m

In
te

ra
c
t

U
p
p
e
r

N
lo

b
ra

ra

ro
o
k

O
rd

e
r

B
a
s
In

A
tl
a
s
e
s

H
y
d
ra

u
li
c

C
o
n
d
u
c
ti
v
it
y

ro
o
k

o
rd

e
r

C
o
n
a
s
a
n
p
ti
v
a

U
se

R
e
s
e
a
rc

h

T
us

k
O

rd
e
r

N
o
tr

P
ia

lt
e

W
e
a
th

e
r

S
le

to
n
s

N
on

96
2

F
U

nd
s

$
1
4
0
0

ro
o
k

O
rd

e
r

1
0

E
s
a
p
o
tr

e
s
p
lr
a
tl
a
n

W
or

k

S
u
b
to

ta
l

U
N

L

$1
17

47
0

0
I4

0
0
5

$4
75

90
3

$6
07

38
2

$2
71

27
2

$2
71

27
2

Y
es Y
es

Y
es

In
s

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es

$4
13

61

$2
65

54
7

$6
99

21

$6
81

89

$1
83

93

3
9
2
S

lt
O

$8
00

0

$2
09

44
0

$7
85

74
9

C
o
rn

p
le

td

C
o
m

p
le

te
d

C
o
m

p
le

te
d

C
O

m
p
le

te
d

.1

C
o
m

p
le

te
d

C
o
ro

p
le

ld

C
s
n
rp

ii
m

u
d

C
O

n
ti
d
e
le

d

C
o
m

le
te

d

1
2
/l
/2

0
1

5
.-

s
t

Y
es

Y
es

Y
es Y
Œ

s
Y

es e
s
-
t
-

Y
s

Y
es

Y
es N
O

-
.1

-

C
O

H
Y

S
T

F
u
tu

re
C

O
H

Y
S

T
M

o
d
e
l

M
e
ln

te
n
e

rt
c
e

F
u
tu

re
D

N
R

C
O

H
Y

S
T

S
Iu

d9

u
b
to

ta
l

C
O

N
Y

S
T

$1
13

98
0

01
03

77
3

$2
17

79
3

53
74

11
0

$3
78

40

P
a
rt

/a
l

Y
es

$1
16

00
0

$1
16

00
0

E
a
s
te

rn
N

e
b
ru

s
k
a

H
e
li
b
o
rn

e
S

u
rv

e
y

$1
29

93
3

Y
es

$
2
0

00
0

12
/3

11
20

07
Y

es

L
o
u
p
-E

lk
tt
a
ro

G
ro

u
n
d
w

a
te

r
M

o
d
e
l

$1
33

25
4

Y
es

$3
49

00
0

9/
30

/2
00

8
N

o

S
u
b
to

ta
l

U
S

G
S

$2
63

19
7

$8
00

00
0

B
U

R
E

C
a
-

v
o
r

y
y
/r

c
B

k
ie

B
a
in

S
tu

d
$0

$0
N

A
.e

n
ty

rs
p
o
5
I

F
rn

n
d
n
n
a
n
V

a
Il
e
y

A
p
p
ra

is
a
l

S
tt
a
iy

.
.

$0
.-

$
0

N
A

I

S
u
b
to

ta
lB

U
R

E
C

Z
3

ik
ti
$
Q

/d
7

$
0

/_
.$

I
P

LA
N

N
E

D
B

U
T

N
O

T
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
E

D
S

T
U

D
IE

S
/P

R
O

JE
C

T
S

P
la

tt
e

C
o
n
ju

n
c
ti
v
e

U
se

S
tu

d
y

25
00

0
$2

5
00

0
N

o
N

o

N
in

b
ra

ra
M

n
d
e
lC

o
n
n
u
li
a
n
t

25
00

0
$1

75
00

0
N

o
N

o

P
la

tt
e

W
e
te

r
A

c
ti
v
e

P
la

n
s

$1
39

60
0

N
o

N
o

E
n
c
ir
u
e
n
rn

n
tu

l
T

ru
s
t

In
-K

In
d

15
00

0
10

00
0

N
o

N
o

C
o
n
s
e
rv

a
ti
o
n

S
tu

d
y

$1
00

00
0

$1
00

00
0

N
o

N
o

A
u
to

m
a
te

d
W

e
a
th

e
r

D
a
te

N
e

tw
o
rk

$5
00

00
N

o
N

O

S
U

B
T

O
T

A
L

P
LA

N
N

E
D

S
li
T

N
O

T
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
E

D
16

50
00

1
54

99
60

0

O
T

H
E

R

E
n
g
in

e
e
ri
n
g

C
o
n
tr

a
c
t

C
o
n
ju

n
c
ti
v
e

U
se

C
o
n
tr

a
c
t-

C
N

P
P

ID
/N

P
P

D
$6

53
5

Y
es

$1
50

00
U

rn
e
rt

e
ln

H
y
d
ra

u
li
c

C
o
n
d
u
c
ti
v
it
y

M
e
p
p
in

g
Y

es
$4

00
0

D
on

s
Y

es

C
o
n
tr

o
c
t

fo
r

S
e
n
io

r
M

o
d
e
le

r
p
u
rv

a
/r

c
o
v
n
c
ra

d
/

78
05

0
$5

00
00

P
a
rt

/a
l

$1
00

00
0

6/
30

/2
20

9
N

o

S
tr

e
a
m

n
b
e
d

C
o
n
d
u
c
ta

n
c
e

R
e
s
o
a
rc

tt
In

E
ll
d
m

o
rn

$4
20

00
Y

es
$4

20
00

6/
30

/2
00

9
N

o

O
u
n
ra

p
p
ro

p
ri
a
te

d
B

a
s
in

F
a
c
il
it
a
ti
o
n

$2
40

15
$3

99
85

S
o
b
e
r/

lI
e
d

N
o

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

M
o
d
e
fl
n
g

S
O

S
A

s
s
Is

ta
n
t

01
09

60
5
4
5
.5

0
0

96
2

In
te

re
n

$3
6

79
0

5
4
0
.5

0
0

S
o
il

S
u
rv

e
y

F
un

d
$2

30
00

Y
es

N
o

W
a
te

r
P

o
li
c
y

T
as

k
F

o
rc

e
M

e
e
tI
n
g

E
np

en
se

$2
79

00
$2

60
00

Y
es

E
s

U
N

C
O

M
M

rT
F

E
D

-
$3

09
63

50
N

o
N

A
N

A

S
u
b
to

ta
l

O
th

e
r

$2
82

37
8

$2
08

52
0

$1
61

00
0

in
te

rn
a
l

P
ro

J
e
c
tn

IW
IP

C
o
n
tr

a
c
t

S
tr

e
a
m

G
ag

es

u
b
to

0
a
ll
fl
re

rn
a
tP

re
c
rs

$2
00

00

$2
08

00

$2
00

80

$2
00

00

P
e
t/

a
l

P
u
t/

e
l

$9
64

82

$5
64

82

.
-
-
-
-

D
on

e .
-

i
.

IN
T

E
R

R
E

LA
T

E
D

W
A

T
E

R
M

G
M

T
S

T
A

F
F

S
U

P
P

LI
E

S

S
ix

D
N

R
S

tu
ff

$3
72

28
0

$3
72

28
0

N
A

D
N

A
E

q
u
ip

m
e
n
t

en
d

S
u
p
p
li
e
s

$1
20

00
0

$1
12

67
4

P
o
rn

o

M
o
d
e
le

r
T

ra
in

in
g

$0
$0

W
a
te

r
A

d
n
in

is
tr

a
tl
o
n

C
o
n
tr

a
c
ts

01
32

50
0

$1
32

50
0

P
a
rt

/a
l

$2
05

08
0

S
u
b
to

ta
l-

S
ta

ff
an

d
S

u
p
p
il
e
u

$6
24

78
1

21
00

49
0

$6
17

45
4

1
6
5
4
6
8
6

T
O

T
A

L

S
T

A
T

E
A

ID

P
la

tt
e

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

E
Q

IP
1
2
-1

5
y
e
a
r

Ir
r
ig

a
ti
o
n

C
o
n
tr

a
c
ts

$3
67

61
92

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

E
Q

IP
j4

y
e
a
r

N
o
n
-I

rr
ig

a
ti
o
n

C
o
n
tr

e
c
tj

S
O

P
u
m

p
k
in

C
re

e
k

E
Q

IP
$5

51
83

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

E
Q

1P
20

06
09

42
50

C
o
n
s
e
rv

a
ti
o
n

C
o
rt

s
e
re

S
O

Il
$1

29
32

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

E
Q

IP
20

07
$1

51
38

8

C
o
o
p
e
ra

ti
v
e

A
g
re

e
m

e
n
t

P
a
s
s

T
h
ro

u
g
h

to
N

R
D

5
$9

47
48

P
o
s
s
ib

le
A

d
d
a
lo

n
a
i

C
R

E
P

/E
Q

IP
P

e
y
m

n
a
to

$1
67

60

R
e
p
u
b
li
c
a
n

C
om

pa
ct

C
o
m

p
li
a
n
c
e
/W

a
te

r
L
e
a
s
in

g

T
O

T
A

L
In

c
e
n
ti
v
e
s

a
n
d

W
a
te

r
L
o
o
s
in

g
$4

08
14

20

T
O

T
A

L
O

V
E

R
A

LL
$6

26
10

23
$1

85
46

08
.5

2
i

T
o
ta

ls
ri
d
a
d
o

In
te

rr
e
la

te
d

W
a
te

r
M

u
rr

a
g
a
rr

re
v
t

P
ro

g
ra

m
b
rc

m
r/

a
I

b
a
d
g
e
l

p
b
s

0
l0

l4
0
5

rn
00

51
1

lu
r
v
is

N
o

to
t/

lo
tt

e
d

a
p
y
to

ri
m

u
le

ly
$
1
0
0
0
0
0
/v

e
rp

e
c
ie

d
In

c
o
m

e
m

or
n

c
o
n
tr

a
c
ts

w
r
tl
r

H
y
d
ro

lo
g
y

S
p
o
n
s
o
rs

o
v
e
r

tI
r
e

F
Y

08
uv

d
F

Y
09

y
n
v
n
d



DRAFT April 11 2008

From Steve Gaul

Subject Notes on Outcomes of April 2008 Budget Meeting

On April 2008 Brian Dunnigan Jim Schneider Jim Williams Jennifer Scheilpeper and

met concerning as yet uncontracted appropriated funds in the Interrelated Water

Management Activities budget LB 962 and appropriations for North Platte Decree

activities and Republican Basin activities revised budget sheet for those activities

accompanies these notes The budgeted fund totals are for the balance of FY 08 and all

of FY 09 The discussion and tentative outcomes for each activity included the

following

Platte Conjunctive Use Study $50000 Gaul and Bradley to meet with Angell

concerning new contract or contract amendment Current contract does not include new

work and has problems that must be addressed Complete contracting by July The

study will add surface water operations component to use of the COHYST model and

may provide an approach that can be transferred to other Basins

LIDAR $500000 Williams contract manager to have contract by August Flights

needed by September/October It was recognized that up to $100000 of this might later

need to be shifted to different category

CropSimlSW Operations/Rainfall Runoff Study $150000 Scheilpeper has

responsibility for coordinating contracting Contract expected July May not contract

full amount and rainfall/runoff portion will be delayed Looking for statewide CropSim
similarthat for the Platte CropSim needed for rainfall/runoff model

Preparation for Arbitration $600000 Williams and Dunnigan to coordinate/manage

During the meeting this category was increased from $500000 to $600000 It is

currently uncertain what is needed here and if not needed here funds may be shifted to

Republican Augmentation category

Evapotranspiration Study This category has been dropped and the $100000 originally

included here transferred

Niobrara Model Consultant $200000 Schneider has responsibility for coordinating

contracting Request for proposals by July May need to hire intern with portion of

this funding RFP should include assessment of testholes testhole needs database

development monitoring of ungaged streams Natural Resource Districts know of

general DNR intentions on this project from earlier conversations with Director



Platte Water Action Plan Contracts $139600 Schelipeper has responsibility for

coordinating contracting Requests for proposal on water leasing project and water action

plans to be drafted by June Expected cost about $50000 apiece

Environmental Trust In-Kind $25000 Gaul has responsibility for coordinating

contracting Contracts with UNL expected by May

Conservation Study $200000 Bradley working on request for proposal Request for

proposal expected by June Although proposal will likely be for less than $200000

full amount is being budgeted due to possible need to assess Reclamation work in the

Republican Basin

Automated Weather Data Network $50000 Gaul to contact Wilhite and coordinate

contracting Action by May Data can help make CropSim work

Republican Augmentation $100000 Williams to coordinate contracting Work on task

order underway

The next meeting of the working group was tentatively
scheduled for the week of June



Proposed LB962 Intern Budgets

FY08 FY09

General and PRRIP Chris $7000 $10000

Database PRRIP Dustin 5500 7000

Database David 5500 7000

NHD Stewardship Intern Eric SOS 21500 16500

\Vater Adinin Interns Shilpa Chiatra 7290

46790 40500

DOR Contribution -10.000

$36790 $40500

$36790

40500

77290

planning assistance/gaul


